PLACKA ELECTRO PNEUMATIC PROPORTIONAL REGULATOR
Product Features
HOW TO ORDER?
PAC Series Electro-Pneumatic Proportional regulator, valve body3000, port size1/4”, output presuure 0-0.9MPa,
input signa 0-10V, Monitor output1-5V, port sizw G, Flat bracket, straight type 2m, ERP code is: PAC3000-025031-BS.
Order Example :
PAC SERIES ASSESSORIES ORDER CODE
Note : Normal cable connector length is 2m, any other model need to be customized production, max length 10m.
Series No. Valve body
size - Port SizePressure
range Input Signal Monitor
Output- Port size - Bracket Cable Connector
type
PAC:PAC Series
Electro-Pneumatic
proportional regulator
3000: 3000 Series
4000: 4000 Series
02:1/4”
03:3/8”
03:3/8”
04:1/2”
Blank  : G
         P : PT
         T : NPT
Blank    : Without bracket
B : Flat bracket
C : L-bracket
Blank    : Without cable connector
L : right angle type 2m
S : Straight type 2m
0-0.5MPa/0-5bar/
0-72psi/0-500KPa
0: 4-20mA
3: 0-10V
30:
50: 0-0.9Mpa/0-9bar/
0-130psi/0-900KPa
0: 4-20mA
3: 0-10V
1: 1-5V
4: 4-20mA
1: 1-5V
2: 24V NPN
3: 24V PNP
1: 1-5V
4: 4-20mA
1: 1-5V
4-pins M12A Standard Straight type 2m M12R-PVC-2M
4-pins M12A Standard Right angle type 2m M124RL-PVC-2M

PPR3000 high precision regulator  , 1/4" port, pressure range 0.01 —0.BMP a ,with gauge.with bracket.scale unit MPa/psi,G thread.
PPR code is PPR3000—02H
HOW TO ORDER?
SPECIFICATIONS
FLOW CHART
PAC2000 PAC4000PAC3000
PAC2000
PAC3000
PAC4000
Clean air(After 5 g m filteration )
High precision , sensitive response.
Steady output pressure.
Large flow rate and steady flow output.
Easy installation : Independent installation by bracket ;Bottom installation;
Direct installation with existing modular air preparation.
High pressure type, medium pressure type and low pressure type optional.
PRESSURE CHARACTERISTIC DIAGRAM
MAIN DIMENSION
PAC2000
PAC4000
PAC3000
PAC2000 PAC4000PAC3000
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
PAC2000
PAC3000
PAC4000
SALIENT FEATURES
Economical
Compact
Panel / Side Mounting
Good Accuracy
Ease of Maintance
APPLICATION
Rotameters are the mostly widely used type of variable Area (VA) flowmeters.
The movement of a float in a tapered tube provides a measureof flow rate.
A Rotameter is designed in accordance with the basic volumetric flow rate
equation of a=kA,gl
were Q is the flow rate, K is a constant, A is the annular area, G is the force of
gravity & H is the pressure drop across the float
all the rest being a constant in a given Rorameter, the flow  rate (Q) is directly
proportional to the area (A) so the height of the tube is a measure of the flow
rate. In PLACKA Purge rotameter a constant flow differential pressure flow
regulator is used to maintain the purge flow-late at the desired level. A needle
valve is used for convenient setting of the flow rate.
PURGE ROTAMETERS
Accurate level Measurement
Continous Lubrication (Bearing)
Purging for Corrosive Fluids
Density Measurement
Gas Analysers (Sample Delivery)
MATERIAL
SPECIFICATION
PERFORMANCE
Model No. : LGPR 1.2.3 & 4
Fluids
Maximum Pressure
Maximum Temperature
Flow rate
Accuracy
Connections
(Inlet & Outlet)
: Transparent liquids and gases
: 12 kg/cm3
: 100o C
: Upto 300 LPM for Air/Gas & 5 LPM for